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1. to 13. Front terminal board
terminals

Switch tail lamp terminal

Switeh ignition terminagl

Switch terminal (not used with
stondard wiring)

Switch headlamp terminal

Switch supply terminal

Regulator-rectifier module

Alternotor to module connector
plug

Alternator stator

Tail and step lamp

Battery positive terminal

Bottery negative termincl

Qil pressure signal switch

Handlebor headlamp switch

Horn switch

14,
15.
-3

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22,
23.
24.
23.
26.
27.

34,
35.
37.

38.
39.
40.
4].
42.
43.
44,

.
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1972 Electra Glide

. Ignition circuit breaker

Stop lamp switch—rear

. Starter solenoid

. Starter motor

. Ignition <oil

. Rear terminal boord terminal—

top
Rear terminal board terminal
Reor terminal beard terminal
Rear terminal board terminal—
hottom
Spesvdometer light
Headlamp
Neutral indicator light
Meutral switch
Starter buton
Oil signal light
Horn

43,
Ab.
47,
48.
49,
. Left front direction lamp
51.
32.
53.
54.
55.
56,
37.
58.
59.
. Frame luvg bolt
6l.
&2.

High beam indicator lamp
Overload circuit breaker
Starter relay

Direction signal switch
DirecHan signal flasher

Right front direction lamp

Left rear direction lamp

Right rear direction lamp

Left direction signal pilot lamp
Right direction signal pilet lamp
Stop lemp switch—¥ront
Connector

Terminal board mounting screw
Transmission stud

Honddebor

Left direction signal switch
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HARLEY-DAVIDSON PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Click on links below
Harley Davidson Dyna Models Parts & Accessories
Harley Davidson Softail Parts & Accessories
Harley Davidson Sportster Parts & Accesories
Harley Davidson 500 & 750 Street Parts & Accessories
Harley Davidson Touring Models Parts & Accessories
Harley Davidson Trike Parts & Accessories
Harley Davidson V-Rod Parts & Accessories
Harley Davidson Closeout Parts & Accessories
Closeout Motorcycle Helmets
Closeout Motorcycle Jackets
Japanese Motorcycle Original Equipment Parts
Dirt Bike Parts & Accessories
Save On All Harley Motorcycle Tires
Cycle Gear - Free Shipping
Free Shipping On All Motorcycles

Discount Auto Parts — Free Shipping

www.(ClassicCycles.org


https://is.gd/_Harley_Dyna_Parts
https://is.gd/Save_On_All_Car_Parts
https://is.gd/FreeShippingAllMotorcycles
https://is.gd/Motorcycle_Gear_Free_Shipping
https://is.gd/HarleyDavidsonTires
https://is.gd/_Dirtbike_Motocross_Parts
https://is.gd/Japanese_Motorcycle_OEM_Parts
https://is.gd/Closeout_Motorcycle_Jacket
https://is.gd/Closeout_Motorcycle_Helmets
https://is.gd/_Harley_Closeout_Sale
https://is.gd/_Harley_V_Rod_Parts
https://is.gd/_Harley_Trike_Parts
https://is.gd/Harley_Bagger_Touring_Parts
https://is.gd/_Harley_Street_500_750_Parts
https://is.gd/_Harley_Sportster_Parts
https://is.gd/_Harley_Softail_Parts
https://www.classiccycles.org/
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